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John Arcand | 18 & Over Name Residence

1st  Place James Steele Saskatoon, SK

2nd Place Alex Kusturok Winnipeg, MB

3rd Place Jane Cory Winnipeg, MB

John Arcand |13 to 17 Name Residence

1st  Place Lia Gronberg Mission, BC

2nd Place Kai Gronberg Mission, BC

3rd Place Sophia Rivera Winnipeg, MB

John Arcand | 12 & Under Name Residence

1st  Place Miquel Sorin Lorette, MB

2nd Place Ava Leschyshyn Saskatoon, SK

3rd Place Graydon Whelpdale Calgary, AB

Traditional Métis Name Residence

1st  Place Alex Kusturok Winnipeg,MB

2nd Place Tristen Durocher Meadow Lake, SK

3rd Place Jane Cory Winnpeg,MB

Championship Name Residence

1st  Place James Steele Saskatoon, SK

2nd Place Jane Cory Winnipeg, MB

3rd Place Alex Kusturok Winnipeg, MB

4th Place Kia Gronberg Mission, BC

5th Place Lia Gronberg Mission, BC

Saskatchewan Championship Name Residence

Championship James Steele Saskatoon, SK

Junior Haley Johnston Rosthern, SK

Novice Ava Leschyshyn Saskatoon, SK

Senior Victor Rose Frenchman Butte, SK

Open 1 Name Residence

1st  Place Tristen Durocher Meadow Lake, SK

2nd Place Celeste Smith Saskatoon, SK

3rd Place Austin Castle Swift Current, SK

4th Place Leeland Bachelet Two Hills, AB

Open 2 Name Residence

1st  Place Jennifer deForest Vegreville, AB

2nd Place Phil Veldhuis Starbuck, MB

3rd Place Booker Blakely Saskatoon, SK
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Senior | 60 & Over Name Residence

1st  Place Norman Cheyne Melita, AB

2nd Place Victor Rose Frenchman Butte, SK

3rd Place Henri Hince Winnipeg, MB

4th Place Don Lecky Edmonton, AB

Junior 1 | 13-17 Name Residence

1st  Place Sophia Rivera Winnipeg,MB

2nd Place Hayley Johnston Rosthern, SK

3rd Place Timmy Veldhuis Starbuck, MB

4th Place Maclyn Burghard Bowsman, MB

Junior 2 | 13-17 Name Residence

1st  Place Brianna Lizotte Sylvan Lake, AB

2nd Place Taryn Moyer Martensville, SK

3rd Place Brennan Weimer Saskatoon, SK

4th Place Emily Budd Saskatoon, SK

5th Place Sonia Johnston Meadow Lake, SK

6th Place Harley Keenatch Vanscoy, SK

7th Place Liam Salzl-O'Toole Nanaimo, BC

Novice 1 | 12 & Under Name Residence

1st  Place Miguel Sorin Lorette, MB

2nd Place Graydon Whelpdale Calgary, AB

3rd Place Ava Leschyshyn Saskatoon, SK

4th Place Jessica Burghart Bowsman, MB

Novice 2 | 12 & Under Name Residence

1st  Place McKenna Macleod Aberdeen, SK

2nd Place Layna Burghart Bowsman, MB

3rd Place Lee Arcand Whitecourt, AB

4th Place Marissa Johnston Rosthern, SK

5th Place Lawson Burghart Bowsman, MB

6th Place Ava Frain Saskatoon, SK


